
Terms for final exam of Histology and Embryology 2 

Study program: General Medicine   

Academic year: 2024/25 

 

Pre-term:                                                                

Date                            Time  Number of students  

Wednesday:         18.12.2024  17:00    10 

Students can register for pre-term in AIS from 13.12.2024 from 15:00. 

Students, who want to register for pre-term, must contact their teacher in 13.week. 

 

Terms: 

Date                          Time              Number of students  

Friday:  3.1.2025 8:00   20 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday: 9.1.2025 8:00   40      

Friday:  10.1.2025 8:00   40    

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Wednesday: 15.1.2025 8:00   40    

Thursday: 16.1.2025 8:00   40    

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Wednesday: 22.1.2025 8:00   40    

Thursday: 23.1.2025 8:00   40    

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Wednesday: 29.1.2025 8:00   40    

Thursday: 30.1.2025 8:00   40    

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Wednesday: 5.2.2025 8:00   40    

Thursday: 6.2.2025 8:00   40    

 

Students can register for final exam in AIS from 20.12.2024 from 17:00. 

 

 

25.11.2024              doc. MVDr. Štefan Tóth, PhD. 

      Head of Department of Histology and Embryology  


